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Guide to Elected Officials 

Community ISD 

 
To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 

it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 
 
Administration   www.communityisd.org  

615 FM 1138 North 
PO Box 400 
Nevada, TX 75173 
972-843-6000 

   
Board of Trustees 4 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Place 1, Jeff Pendill 05/2021 jeff.pendill@communityisd.org 
   
Place 2, Alicia Young 05/2021 alicia.young@communityisd.org 
   
Place 3, Mike Shepard 05/2021 mike.shepard@communityisd.org 
   
Place 4, Marc Stanfield 05/2023 marc.stanfield@communityisd.org 
   
Place 5, Jana Hunter 05/2023 jana.hunter@communityisd.org 
   
Place 6, Sean Walker 05/2023 sean.walker@communityisd.org 
   
Place 7, Randy McCuistion 05/2023 randy.mccuistion@communityisd.org 
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